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Thumb Tacks, 200/1

Bar code: 3871284054372
Item number: TTO 405437

« assorted colors
+ 200pcs in the package
 in PVC box

SPECIFICATION

Basic information
Item number

Bar code

Product name

Category

Brand

Color

Measurement unit

Dimensions
Length

Width

Height

Weight

Logistics information
Sales unit

Basic Package

Inner pack

Transport box

TTO 405437
3871284054372

Thumb Tacks, 200/1

Thumb Tacks and Push Pins
Tip Top Office

Assorted colors

pack

11.4 cm
6.5 cm
1cm

0.07 kg

12
144
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